
 
 
 

Austin Energy Utility Oversight Committee Meeting 10/11/22 

Chair Leslie Pool 

 

Draft Schedule for discussion: 

PSA and Base Rate Review: work sessions, public hearings, votes 

 

Subject Work Sessions Public Hearings Vote  

    

PSA    

Item 49 Tues. October 11  Thurs. October 13 Thurs. October 13 

    

Base Rate    

 Tues. October 25 Thurs. October 27  

Potential Special 
Called council 
meeting dates (if 
needed) 

Wed. November 2/9 Wed. November 2/9  

 Tues. November 15 Tues. November 15  

1st vote date Tues. November 29 Thur. December 1 Thurs. December 1 

2nd vote date (if 
needed) 

Tues. December 6 Thurs. December 8 Thurs. December 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.austintexas.gov/department/city-council/2022/20221013-reg.htm#049

